
























































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2018年12月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 8:00 1722124 1743629 21505 

2日 8:00 1743629 1765979 22350 

3日 8:00 1765979 1788206 22227 

4日 8:00 1788206 1809033 20827 

5日 8:00 1809033 1829352 20319 

6日 8:00 1829352 1851411 22059 

7日 8:00 1851411 1873024 21613 

8日 8:00 1873024 1893866 20842 

9日 8:00 1893866 1915221 21355 

10日 8:00 1915221 1936465 21244 

11日 8:00 1936465 1954788 18323 

12日 8:00 1954788 1973763 18975 

13日 8:00 1973763 1996782 23019 

14日 8:00 1996782 2018825 22043 

15日 8:00 2018825 2037030 18205 

16日 8:00 2037030 2057260 20230 

17日 8:00 2057260 2079595 22335 

18日 8:00 2079595 2099511 19916 

19日 8:00 2099511 2121273 21762 

20日 8:00 2121273 2144277 23004 

21日 8:00 2144277 2163168 18891 

22日 8:00 2163168 2181903 18735 

23日 8:00 2181903 2199936 18033 

24日 8:00 2199936 2221408 21472 

25日 8:00 2221408 2244274 22866 

26日 8:00 2244274 2264503 20229 

27日 8:00 2264503 2284032 19529 

28日 8:00 2284032 2305582 21550 

29日 8:00 2305582 2326494 20912 

30日 8:00 2326494 2345749 19255 

31日 8:00 2345749 2365989 20240 

合计 643865 

              审核:                             制表:曹兆芬


